Lease: Woodward s well #: Wi-1
Owner: S&K 0il Producti Sia Dale Jackson Production Co. | Location: NW SE NE SW Sec12
OPR #: 33551 Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 (. z:": :;S :zifbon
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODU JPN COny: Cell # 620-363-2683 ; A :195'5
OPR #: 4339 ' Office # 913-795-2991 St “FWL 2105
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-011-24387
20’ of 7” 5 Sacks 97/8
Longstring: | Cemented: Hole Size: SN 1200y
55/8 Completed Drilling: 12/16/2013
SN: Packer: TD: 701 |
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
1 Top Soil 2 483 Shale
7 8 Loose rock + Clay 8 491 Sandy shale
38 46 Lime 38 529 Shale
3 49 Black shale 1 530 Lime(Shaley)
2 51 Lime 36 566 Shale
9 60 Shale 1| 567 Coal
4 64 Lime 6 573 Shale
3 67 Shale i 574 Lime
24 91 Lime 5 579 Black shale
3 94 Black shale 39 618 Shale
98 Lime 16 634 Sandy shale{odor)
103 Shale 7 641 Sand(slight odor)
13 116 Lime 6 647 Sand(slight oil show)(water)
14 130 Shale(limey) 5 653 Sandy Shale
10 140 Black shale 3 656 Qil sand(very little oil)(shaley){water)
4 144 Shale 1 657 Shale
21 165 Lime 13 670 Qil sand(washout)(very little oil)(Lots of water).
5 170 Black shale 3 673 Black sand(lots of water)(very slight oil show)
70 | 240 Shale 1 674 Dark shale
1 241 Coal 7 681 Shale(limey)
35 276 Shala . 4 685 Sand(dry)
20 296 Lime 6 691 Shale
3 299 Shale 2 693 Coal
7 306 Lime 5 698 Dark shale
3 309 Shale TD 701 Sandy shale
2 311 Red bed
5 316 Shale
4 320 Sandy shale
15 335 Shale
7 342 Sand(dry)
34 376 Shale
1 377 Coal
381 Shale(limey)
22 403 Lime
4 407 Black shale
42 449 Shale
14 463 Lime
8 471 Black shale
3 474 Shale
6 480 Lime
1 481 Black shale




